| | Filing Compartment Strate |
|--|--|
| | Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. |
| | (((H19000262668 3))) |
| | H190002826583ABC7 |
| | Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. |
| | To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : GERALD WEINBERG, P.C. Account Number : I20030000043 Phone : (800)342-9856 Fax Number : (800)354-3381 |
| * * <u>F</u> | Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: |
| 80 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION MANDARA INC. |
| Para SEP - | Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count03Estimated Charge\$78.75 |



September 3, 2019

Ę

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

GERALD WEINBERG, P.C.

SUBJECT: MANDARA INC. REF: W19000080297

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H19000262668 Letter Number: 319A00018064

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

| с. т 1. <i>т</i> г | · (H) |) WEINGERG L90002 | 62668 | 3) | | |
|---|---|--|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|----------------|
| APPLIC. | | LIGN CORPORATIO BUSINESS I | ON FOR AUTHOR | ZAȚION TO ' | TRANSA | T |
| I COMPLIANC EGISTER A FC | E WITH SECTION 6 | 607.1503, FLORIDA ST | ATUTES, THE FOLLO | WING IS SUBMI | TTED TO | |
| Mandar | a Inc. | TON TOPIKANSAÇT B | USINESS IN THE STAT | TE OF FLORIDA | | |
| (Entername of e | corporation; must includ Corp," "Inc," "Co." or " | de "INCORPORATED " | "COMPANY," "CORPO | RATION," | | - |
| | | | | | | |
| (If name unavail | able in Florida, enter al | lternate corporate name ac | Innet for the initian of | | | - |
| IN Y | | | | transacting busines | s in Florida) | |
| (State or count | ry under the law of which | 333333333. | (FEI pur | ber, if applicable) | 9 | - |
| MAY 08 | . 2009 | ^ | (| | SE . | : |
| | | · | | | <u></u> | |
| · | of incorporation) | | Duration: Year com mil | | 4. 1 | - |
| (Date | e of incorporation) | | Duration: Year corp. wil | cease to exist or ' | 'perpetual") | - |
| (Date | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | 'peipetsal") | - - |
| (Date | (Date fr | Ist transacted business in I | louida if mict to perister | tion | perpetral") | - - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv | (Date fr | 151 transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 | louida if mict to perister | tion | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - - |
| (Data | (Date fin (SEE SECTIO | ust transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pene | tion | P 1 1: | - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv | (Date fin (SEE SECTIO | 151 transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 (Prince | louida if mict to perister | tion | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv | (Date fin (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11) | rst transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 (Princi 3 | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pene ipal office address) | tion) Lty lisbility) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv | (Date fin (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11) | rst transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 (Princi 3 | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pene | tion) Lty lisbility) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv PO Box 4321, (| (Date fir (SEE SECTIC /e, Great Neck, NY 11) Great Neck, NY 11023 | (Current mail | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pena ipal office address) ing address, if different) | tion) lty liability) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv PO Box 4321, (Name and stree | (Date fm (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11) Great Neck, NY 11023 Et address of Florida 1 | rst transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 (Princi 3 (Current mail registered agent: (P.O. | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pena ipal office address) ing address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | tion) lty liability) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv PO Box 4321, (| (Date fm (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11) Great Neck, NY 11023 Et address of Florida 1 | (Current mail | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pena ipal office address) ing address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | tion) lty liability) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | - |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv PO Box 4321, (Name and stree | (Date fm (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11) Great Neck, NY 11023 Et address of Florida 1 | (Current mail registered agent: (P.O. ing_Services. | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pena ipal office address) ing address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | tion) lty liability) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| (Data 36 Bayside Driv PO Box 4321, (Name and stree Name: | (Date fm (SEE SECTIO /e, Great Neck, NY 11/ Great Neck, NY 11023 Et address of Florida 1 Incorporati | rst transacted business in 1 ONS 607.1501 & 607.150 023 (Princi 3 (Current mail registered agent: (P.O. ing_Services. ay_Drive | Florida, if prior to registra 2, F.S., to determine pena ipal office address) ing address, if different) Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | tion) lty liability) | · · · · · · · · · · · · | |

**

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Stops - Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

479000262668

| .ug. 30. 201 | 9 2:07PM | GEALD WEINBERG (H19000262668 | No. 9909 P. 3 |
|------------------------------|---------------------|--|--|
| 11. Names | and business ad | dresses of officers and/or directors: | |
| A. DIREC | | | |
| Chainnan: 🛓 | Joshua S | hamoil | |
| Address: P | O Box 43 | 321, Great Neck, NY 11023 | |
| | | | |
| Vice Chairm | an: | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Director: | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Di re ctor: | | | |
| | | | |
| | - | <u>-</u> | |
| _ | Joshua Sl | 21, Great Neck, NY 11023 | |
| Vice Preside | nt: | · | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Addres s : | | | |
| _ | | | ······································ |
| Scoretary: _ | | | |
| Address: | | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| Address: | | | |
| NOTE: If | | ay attack an addendum to the application listing addition | |
| are true and a third degr | l that he or she is | Signature of Director or Officer og this document. (and who is listed in number 12 above) aware that false information submitted in a document to rided for in s.817.155, F.S. President | |
| 13. <u>Josh</u> | | ped or printed name and capacity of person signing appl | ication) |

(H19000262668

3

SED. 3. 2019 3:42PM (GERALD WEINGERG) HIGODA62668 Na. 6306 P. 4 3

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of MANDARA INC. was filed on 05/08/2009, under the name of JOSHAM CORP., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment JOSHAM CORP., changing its name to MANDARA INC., was filed 07/31/2012.

1900000



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 29th day of August two thousand and nineteen. 7019 SEP - 3

0;1 li: 1;0

Brandon C Higher

 $N \gamma / S$

Brendan C. Hughes Deputy Secretary of State

201908300268 * 13